ROUND LAMPA   SERIESTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 06032025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: LAMRV1-HC20-L240-1C-RW-UN-BK
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Intended for Public Areas, Corridors, Stairways, Underpasses,
Parking Garages, Restrooms, Lobbies,  Schools, and more
• Surface Wall Mount Installation
• This product was Made in America and complies with the
Buy American Act and the Build America, Buy America Act
LAMRV Series
LAMRV 1C
Series Size*
1 = 1ft (13.50”)
2 = 2ft (25.54”)
4 = 4ft (49.54”)
*Dimensional data
on page 2.
Frame
FA16 = 16Ga. Alum. Painted
FB20 = 20Ga. SS Brushed*
FP20 = 20Ga. SS Painted
FC20 = 20Ga. CRS Painted**
*SS304 standard. SS316
available, consult factory.
**Not recommended for outdoor
applications.
Lumen Output*
L2 = Low
L3 = High
CL = Custom Lumen Output**
*Subject to change.
Performance Data on Page 2.
**Must be specified at time of
quote. Must not exceed fixture
maximum output.
Color Temp.
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Circuit
1C = 1 Circuit
RW
Lens
RW = White Polycarbonate
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
UN = Universal
(120V-277V)
Finish*
Blank = If SS Brushed is selected
BK = Black
WH = White
BZ = Bronze
CC = Custom Color
*Outdoor rated finish standard
unless otherwise specififed.
**Subject to additional fees.
Must specify RAL number at
time of PTO.
Options
FZ1 = Fuse (120V)
FZ2 = Fuse (277V)
AH = Allen head screws with center pin reject
EL1 = Emergency Battery Pack (10W)*
CU = Custom band option, consult factory
*Remote with LAMRV1. Field installation required. *Consult